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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011
Special Slalom - Minis (Boys & Girls)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2011

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FLAHIVE Gerrard (HEM)
- A - BUTCHER Jasmine
- B - KNOCK James
- C - WATSON Andrew

- E - TRICKER Paul

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 10.45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/04/2011  /  Norfolk Ski Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2011  /  30/04/2011 at 17:37  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Year Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  === GIRLS ===  

1 26 2003 FELLOWS Charley TEL 22.52 21.61 21.39 43.00

2 22 2001 SKIPPER Megan NOR 22.09 21.34 21.68 43.02 0.02

3 25 2001 LUCK Jemma NOR 22.86 21.79 44.65 1.65

4 24 2002 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM HEM 22.68 22.69 45.37 2.37

5 21 2003 BLACK Grace SHK 23.37 23.24 22.56 45.80 2.80

6 23 2003 EAVES Eleanor PND 25.06 24.79 24.89 49.68 6.68

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

24 2002 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM HEM 22.68 22.69 Gate 14

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

25 2001 LUCK Jemma NOR 22.86 21.79 Gate 6

  === BOYS ===  

1 1 2001 WEEKS Oliver MID 17.19 16.51 17.21 33.72

2 4 2002 BINGHAM Nicholas BWP DHO 19.00 18.40 37.40 3.68

3 12 2001 TROUNG Aaron VIK 26.32 19.27 18.51 37.78 4.06

4 2 2002 HUPPACH Josef PND 19.88 19.15 18.66 37.81 4.09

5 9 2002 O'BRIEN Seamus MID 19.61 19.49 18.70 38.19 4.47

6 6 2001 HUDSON Thomas VIK 20.45 19.57 19.65 39.22 5.50

7 3 2001 BLACK Oliver SHK 21.22 20.37 19.34 39.71 5.99

8 5 2003 HENDERSON Lucas TKP CHL 20.46 20.42 40.88 7.16

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

7 2002 MCDONALD-PROCTOR William CHT
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Rank Bib. Year Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

11 2003 SHAKESHAFT James MID Gate 15

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

7 2002 MCDONALD-PROCTOR William CHT

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

4 2002 BINGHAM Nicholas BWP DHO 19.00 18.40

5 2003 HENDERSON Lucas TKP CHL 20.46 20.42

8 2002 FENELEY Jack PND 25.00

11 2003 SHAKESHAFT James MID

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (1)

10 2001 KING Patrick NOR 20.01 19.99

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

8 2002 FENELEY Jack PND 25.00 Gate 6

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011
Special Slalom - Females

Final ranking - Club National

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2011

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FLAHIVE Gerrard (HEM)
- A - BUTCHER Jasmine
- B - KNOCK James
- C - WATSON Andrew

- E - TRICKER Paul

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 10.45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/04/2011  /  Norfolk Ski Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2011  /  30/04/2011 at 17:40  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

1 7 18618 1996 (1) JN1 BOZIER Hannah ASR ASR 15.33 15.05 14.63 29.68 0.00 - 16.46

2 10 41274 1992 (1) JN2 HALES Alice CAR DRA 15.27 14.86 14.98 29.84 3.29 + 9.22

3 14 17747 1992 (2) JN2 GOULD Charlotte TEL TEL 14.70 14.54 15.33 29.87 3.90 + 9.83

4 2 14661 1995 (2) JN1 BULLOCK Alexandra TEL TEL 15.12 15.02 30.14 9.45 + 2.99

5 3 17970 1994 (3) JN2 HATHWAY Ellen ASR 15.39 14.76 30.15 9.66 - 1.82

6 1 18103 1993 (4) JN2 BROWN Claire TEL TEL 16.53 15.46 15.13 30.59 18.70 + 10.50

7 32 14747 1996 (3) JN1 OGDEN Sophie SA SA 15.28 15.34 30.62 19.32 - 80.97

8 13 18913 1998 (1) CH2 LEE Francesca RAV RAV 15.57 15.43 15.33 30.76 22.20 + 16.65

9 11 41007 1987 (1) SEN GODDARD Emily GLO DRA 15.74 15.65 15.28 30.93 25.69 + 15.61

10 22 19175 1996 (4) JN1 PICKUP Rebecca ASR 15.97 15.37 15.67 31.04 27.95 - 38.35

11 12 17972 1994 (5) JN2 GOULD Georgina TEL TEL 15.71 15.58 31.29 33.09 - 2.33

12 20 18931 1993 (6) JN2 MILES Joanna WGC 16.04 15.66 15.93 31.59 39.26 - 24.59

13 8 17787 1994 (7) JN2 SHRIMPTON Charlotte TEL TEL 16.14 15.64 16.29 31.93 46.24 + 33.35

14 4 19128 1995 (5) JN1 WILLIAMS Beth FLK 16.06 16.13 15.95 32.01 47.89 + 21.04

15 6 18576 1996 (6) JN1 BROWN Ellen TEL TEL 16.44 15.66 32.10 49.74 + 23.25

16 27 20139 1997 (2) CH2 COE Megan NOR 16.55 15.92 16.20 32.12 50.15 - 27.95

17 48 17949 1991 (2) SEN THOMPSON Mikki BRO 16.64 15.89 16.30 32.19 51.59 -

18 19 18033 1996 (7) JN1 THOMAS Elisabeth MID K 15.88 16.52 32.40 55.90 + 1.47

19 16 17936 1996 (8) JN1 DAVIES Jenny ASR 16.44 16.36 16.05 32.41 56.11 + 15.83

20 25 14962 1996 (9) JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA 15.49 16.93 32.42 56.31 - 13.63

21 21 20168 1990 (3) SEN BILL Rachel MID MID 16.59 16.06 16.37 32.43 56.52 - 7.72

22 17 19986 1997 (3) CH2 USHER Annie ASR DRA 16.49 16.19 16.28 32.47 57.34 + 15.79

23 23 17888 1996 (10) JN1 DELLER Lucy MID 16.65 16.29 16.57 32.86 65.36 - 2.51

24 45 20600 1998 (4) CH2 WAKEFIELD Rebecca TEL 17.84 16.70 16.56 33.26 73.58 -

25 29 17839 1994 (8) JN2 PHELPS Sophia MID DRA 17.24 16.77 16.76 33.53 79.13 - 6.80

26 41 DAYJS 1997 (5) CH2 SPANTON Jessica NOR 16.84 16.75 33.59 80.36 -

27 30 19643 1994 (9) JN2 FORBES Hannah BRO 26.26 17.23 16.42 33.65 81.59 - 4.81

28 24 18676 1996 (11) JN1 COOPER Georgina GLO AVO 17.50 17.17 17.14 34.31 95.16 + 26.70

29 33 19152 1999 (1) CH1 LEWINGTON Caitlin BRO BSA 17.80 17.37 16.99 34.36 96.19 - 11.80

30 26 19645 1993 (10) JN2 WISEMAN Kelly PND CHL 17.64 17.24 17.46 34.70 103.17 + 31.24

31 35 17452 1997 (6) CH2 WRIGHT Natasha VIK IMP 18.04 17.43 17.42 34.85 106.26 - 26.93

32 53 DAYAK 1995 (12) JN1 KING Alex NOR 17.42 17.47 34.89 107.08 -

33 28 18348 1980 (1) MAS HANSON Vivien PND CHL 17.25 46.90 18.77 36.02 130.30 + 48.89

34 52 19832 2000 (2) CH1 WILLIAMS Grace TEL 19.40 18.74 18.40 37.14 153.32 -
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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011
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Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

35 34 19700 1997 (7) CH2 TOOGOOD Natalia VIK 18.72 18.63 18.55 37.18 154.14 + 34.40

36 47 14906 1969 (2) MAS BAGGE Christine NOR 18.81 18.34 18.92 37.26 155.79 -

37 42 DAYMS 1971 (3) MAS SAMPSON Melissa NOR 18.65 18.64 18.92 37.56 161.95 -

38 37 19692 1994 (11) JN2 MAWSON Louise WGC 19.03 18.60 37.63 163.39 - 37.79

39 50 20260 2000 (3) CH1 WRIGHT Edie NOR 18.86 18.71 18.99 37.70 164.83 -

40 36 19498 1999 (4) CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK 20.02 18.88 19.12 38.00 171.00 + 22.77

41 51 DAYID 1997 (8) CH2 DURANT Isabella VIK 19.37 18.55 19.47 38.02 171.41 -

42 31 19133 1994 (12) JN2 BEE Anastasia WGC 17.46 17.49 20.68 38.14 173.87 + 76.39

43 39 19833 1996 (13) JN1 SHAKESHAFT Hannah MID 18.90 19.48 38.38 178.81 - 57.23

44 46 20307 1995 (14) JN1 MIDDLETON Amy MID 20.10 19.17 19.49 38.66 184.56 -

45 40 19235 1999 (5) CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK BSA 20.49 19.95 19.29 39.24 196.48 - 40.30

46 49 DAYAD 1999 (6) CH1 DURANT Antonia VIK 20.14 19.30 39.44 200.59 -

47 44 20339 2000 (7) CH1 BURROUGHS Hannah NOR 19.83 19.48 20.01 39.49 201.62 -

48 38 19134 1997 (9) CH2 BEE Tatijana WGC 19.60 19.01 21.67 40.68 226.08 + 18.24

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

9 17848 1992 JN2 HOOD Georgia NOR

19 18033 1996 JN1 THOMAS Elisabeth MID K 15.88 16.52

32 14747 1996 JN1 OGDEN Sophie SA SA 15.28 15.34

41 DAYJS 1997 CH2 SPANTON Jessica NOR 16.84 16.75

49 DAYAD 1999 CH1 DURANT Antonia VIK 20.14 19.30

53 DAYAK 1995 JN1 KING Alex NOR 17.42 17.47

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

6 18576 1996 JN1 BROWN Ellen TEL TEL 16.44 15.66 Gate 15

12 17972 1994 JN2 GOULD Georgina TEL TEL 15.71 15.58 Gate 4

43 DAYMK 1997 CH2 KING Maddy NOR Gate 7

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

2 14661 1995 JN1 BULLOCK Alexandra TEL TEL 15.12 15.02

3 17970 1994 JN2 HATHWAY Ellen ASR 15.39 14.76

9 17848 1992 JN2 HOOD Georgia NOR

18 18660 1997 CH2 HATHWAY Isabella ASR 30.31

25 14962 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA 15.49 16.93

39 19833 1996 JN1 SHAKESHAFT Hannah MID 18.90 19.48

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

37 19692 1994 JN2 MAWSON Louise WGC 19.03 18.60 Gate 16

43 DAYMK 1997 CH2 KING Maddy NOR Gate 16

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

15 41705 1996 JN1 HALLETT Georgia CAR DRA 16.11 15.75

18 18660 1997 CH2 HATHWAY Isabella ASR 30.31

Disqualified - Run 3 (1)

5 19016 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR 15.57 1:07.03 Gate 14

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011
Special Slalom - Females

Penalty calculation

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/04/2011  /  Norfolk Ski Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2011  /  30/04/2011 at 16:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Action Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 26.46 - -

2 10 41274 HALES Alice 1992 4.07 4.07 3.29

3 14 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 4.07 4.07 3.90

4 2 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 16.46 16.46 9.45

5 3 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 21.48 - -

6 1 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 18.20 18.20 18.70

7 32 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 110.29 - -

8 13 18913 LEE Francesca 1998 15.55 15.55 22.20

9 11 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 20.08 - -

10 22 19175 PICKUP Rebecca 1996 76.30 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 10 41274 HALES Alice 1992 4.07

3 14 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 4.07

DSQ 5 19016 SKIPPER Sophie 1995 11.75

8 13 18913 LEE Francesca 1998 15.55

4 2 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 16.46

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 51.90

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 58.35

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 57.54

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 52.71 / 10 5.27

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (5.27) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011
Special Slalom - Males

Final ranking - Club National

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2011

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FLAHIVE Gerrard (HEM)
- A - BUTCHER Jasmine
- B - KNOCK James
- C - WATSON Andrew

- E - TRICKER Paul

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 10.45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/04/2011  /  Norfolk Ski Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2011  /  30/04/2011 at 17:44  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

1 7 41182 1990 (1) SEN HALES Thomas CAR DRA 13.12 12.62 13.05 25.67 0.00 - 5.61

2 5 17356 1991 (2) SEN HORNSBY Harry MID DRA 13.05 12.89 12.90 25.79 2.85 + 5.49

3 13 17438 1992 (1) JN2 MOLLOY Michael NOR 13.11 12.97 26.08 9.74 + 13.44

4 103 20594 1991 (3) SEN HAMMOND Ross BWP 13.20 12.90 13.23 26.13 10.93 -

5 10 17456 1992 (2) JN2 HICKEY Jack BRO BRO 14.03 13.57 13.35 26.92 29.70 + 12.78

6 21 17284 1996 (1) JN1 SIEBER James ASR AMB 14.17 13.71 13.62 27.33 39.45 - 8.54

6 18 19170 1995 (1) JN1 CORR Christopher PND 13.76 13.75 13.58 27.33 39.45 + 0.53

8 35 14297 1996 (3) JN1 MOSS Maximillian EVO EVO 14.19 13.78 13.66 27.44 42.06 - 38.18

9 6 14921 1992 (3) JN2 HUGHES Toby NOR 13.89 13.82 27.71 48.48 + 17.68

10 14 14855 1994 (4) JN2 GRANT James HEM IMP 13.97 13.76 27.73 48.95 + 37.12

11 102 12458 1982 (4) SEN TELLING Paul AMB AMB 14.09 13.96 28.05 56.56 + 28.30

12 27 41578 1994 (5) JN2 LEE Adam. MID WCS 14.59 14.04 14.07 28.11 57.98 + 0.81

13 4 41273 1960 (1) MAS HALES Robert CAR DRA 14.34 13.93 14.25 28.18 59.65 + 27.30

14 17 18629 1993 (6) JN2 MOLLOY Daniel NOR 34.31 13.97 14.22 28.19 59.88 + 20.96

15 26 17793 1991 (5) SEN MORGAN Freddie CHT BRO 14.26 13.95 28.21 60.36 + 3.64

16 32 19130 1992 (7) JN2 WILLIAMS Jamie FLK 14.93 14.26 14.31 28.57 68.91 + 6.90

17 29 19633 1971 (2) MAS FARREN Claude RAV RAV 14.44 14.33 14.42 28.75 73.19 + 15.05

18 3 14387 1991 (6) SEN SIMPSON Elliot HEM IMP 14.67 14.10 28.77 73.67 + 38.70

19 15 18512 1994 (8) JN2 WITTS Kaigan PND DRA 14.58 14.39 28.97 78.42 + 59.11

20 25 14347 1995 (4) JN1 GIBB James CHT K 14.85 14.13 28.98 78.66 + 26.08

21 37 19564 1995 (5) JN1 WAYLING Lloyd NOR BSA 14.71 14.76 14.37 29.08 81.03 - 5.88

22 39 19574 1995 (6) JN1 MARTIN Matthew SA DRA 14.73 14.38 14.75 29.13 82.22 - 6.38

23 33 17513 1997 (1) CH2 FELLOWS Jordan TEL TEL 14.73 14.47 14.74 29.21 84.12 + 19.19

24 30 13792 1995 (7) JN1 KNOWLES Michael PND DRA 14.53 14.28 15.11 29.39 88.40 + 28.30

25 36 17948 1994 (9) JN2 THOMPSON William BRO BSA 14.68 14.88 29.56 92.44 + 6.08

26 19 14856 1996 (8) JN1 GRANT Thomas HEM IMP 15.16 16.64 14.54 29.70 95.77 + 56.20

27 38 19085 1994 (10) JN2 READER William ASR 14.72 15.03 29.75 96.95 + 9.47

28 45 14515 1963 (3) MAS HOOD Andy NOR 15.52 15.06 14.87 29.93 101.23 + 6.03

29 34 19086 1996 (9) JN1 READER Christopher ASR 15.06 14.97 15.12 30.09 105.03 + 32.05

30 100 20293 1996 (10) JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR 15.03 14.56 15.75 30.31 110.26 -

31 49 19146 1999 (1) CH1 HUPPACH Declan PND 15.32 15.12 15.43 30.55 115.96 + 6.26

32 62 19072 1995 (11) JN1 HONEY Jack ASR 15.83 15.32 15.27 30.59 116.91 - 18.74

33 81 20628 1997 (2) CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR 15.63 15.31 15.36 30.67 118.82 -

34 16 18992 1994 (11) JN2 UPTON Ben WGC 15.42 15.32 30.74 120.48 + 82.28
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Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

35 31 18558 1996 (12) JN1 WILLOWS Laurence BRO 15.15 15.71 30.86 123.33 + 63.11

36 46 14899 1995 (13) JN1 MERCER Patrick NOR BSA 15.68 15.25 30.93 124.99 + 28.95

37 59 19209 1997 (3) CH2 WHEELER William ASR AMB 15.83 15.16 30.99 126.42 - 4.03

38 87 DAYNS 1965 (4) MAS SPANTON Nicholas NOR 15.51 15.64 31.15 130.22 -

39 48 17840 1997 (4) CH2 PHELPS Nicholas MID DRA 15.84 15.44 15.76 31.20 131.41 + 22.23

40 58 19686 1996 (14) JN1 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack ASR 15.77 15.67 31.44 137.11 + 7.46

41 53 18916 1995 (15) JN1 FARR Oliver SHK 16.03 15.75 15.71 31.46 137.59 + 22.21

42 68 19565 1996 (16) JN1 BOWERS Dieter TEL 15.94 15.63 15.86 31.49 138.30 - 31.56

43 67 18674 1997 (5) CH2 CHAPMAN Euan ASR ASR 16.15 15.71 15.98 31.69 143.05 - 26.33

44 42 18659 1959 (5) MAS NAYLER Graham ASR ALD 15.97 15.78 31.75 144.48 + 52.56

45 99 20663 1996 (17) JN1 HUNT Liam MID 16.15 15.57 16.19 31.76 144.72 -

46 52 10596 1963 (6) MAS BUNTON Paul BRO BRO 15.73 15.69 16.09 31.78 145.19 + 31.16

47 41 17932 1997 (6) CH2 SOUTHALL Frazer FLK 17.28 16.45 15.46 31.91 148.28 + 59.01

48 95 DAYBL 1998 (7) CH2 LUCK Ben NOR 15.75 16.21 31.96 149.47 -

49 61 17975 1996 (18) JN1 HICKEY Niall BRO BRO 16.14 16.09 15.97 32.06 151.85 + 17.62

50 56 14940 1960 (7) MAS BECKETT David NOR 15.98 16.39 32.37 159.21 + 30.26

51 47 19622 1997 (8) CH2 WHEELHOUSE Charlie BRO 16.87 16.21 16.20 32.41 160.16 + 61.92

52 40 19723 1999 (2) CH1 MATTHEWS Brandon STS 16.44 17.00 16.19 32.63 165.39 + 76.52

53 60 13432 1984 (7) SEN NICHOL Timothy RAV LIO 16.32 16.55 16.32 32.64 165.63 + 32.49

54 76 18809 1999 (3) CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA 17.68 16.61 16.61 33.22 179.41 - 68.19

55 66 19854 1999 (4) CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP DHO 17.14 16.79 16.52 33.31 181.55 + 16.32

56 92 2657 1966 (8) MAS BANNISTER Simon ALD 16.73 17.08 33.81 193.43 -

57 55 17935 1963 (9) MAS DAVIES Brian ASR 17.37 16.99 16.89 33.88 195.10 + 70.56

58 70 20140 1995 (19) JN1 TUCK Greg FLK 16.87 31.03 17.18 34.05 199.14 + 17.88

59 82 20679 1997 (9) CH2 SCOTT Max NOR NOR 23.55 17.24 16.85 34.09 200.09 -

60 97 19569 2000 (5) CH1 RASCAGNERES Thomas STS 17.94 17.01 17.25 34.26 204.13 -

61 44 17931 1995 (20) JN1 SOUTHALL Kieran FLK 19.21 16.65 17.79 34.44 208.40 + 113.88

62 51 19317 1998 (10) CH2 MADDEN Alex NOR BSA 17.11 17.34 34.45 208.64 + 96.15

63 57 9379 1958 (10) MAS PROUDLOVE Andrew BRO WYC 17.72 17.44 17.11 34.55 211.02 + 81.38

64 72 18810 1997 (11) CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA 28.37 17.08 17.70 34.78 216.48 + 14.74

65 79 20637 1996 (21) JN1 WIGMORE Matthew NOR 15.53 14.77 20.11 34.88 218.86 -

66 73 19027 1997 (12) CH2 ADAMS Matthew SHK 17.89 17.36 35.25 227.65 + 15.35

67 101 DAYJH 1995 (22) JN1 HARDESTY Jake NOR 18.30 18.03 17.97 36.00 245.47 -

68 80 20584 1998 (13) CH2 MCDONALD-PROCTOR Richard BWP 19.23 18.29 17.86 36.15 249.04 -

69 71 19797 1998 (14) CH2 STEVENSON Christian TEL TEL 17.95 21.06 18.44 36.39 254.74 + 57.13

70 94 19910 2000 (6) CH1 RIGBY Jordan MID 18.32 18.13 18.55 36.68 261.63 -

71 86 20673 1999 (7) CH1 BANNISTER Adam ASR 18.24 18.51 36.75 263.30 -

72 89 20544 1997 (15) CH2 HINCHLIFFE Jack SHK 18.56 18.83 18.24 36.80 264.48 -

73 78 19941 1999 (8) CH1 LAWRENCE Thomas MID 19.23 18.47 18.80 37.27 275.65 + 5.07

74 75 19048 1998 (16) CH2 EAVES Jonathan PND 18.95 19.10 19.63 38.58 306.78 + 66.85

75 93 DAYRD 1967 (11) MAS DURANT Richard VIK 20.60 19.44 19.78 39.22 321.99 -

76 63 19132 1994 (12) JN2 HUTCHINGS Michael WGC 17.99 17.68 21.86 39.54 329.59 + 189.14

77 77 19696 1996 (23) JN1 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK 19.99 19.48 20.27 39.75 334.59 + 79.60

78 85 26077 1995 (24) JN1 FROST Joey MID 25.35 19.85 19.91 39.76 334.82 -

79 83 19990 2000 (9) CH1 ASHMAN Alexander FLK DHO 20.66 20.26 20.19 40.45 351.22 -

80 91 26076 1993 (13) JN2 FROST James-Jack MID 23.56 23.68 47.24 512.57 -

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

43 41565 1996 JN1 EVANS Emile CAR DRA

69 19089 1998 CH2 FARREN Rory RAV RAV

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (20)

6 14921 1992 JN2 HUGHES Toby NOR 13.89 13.82

9 14168 1993 JN2 WHEATMAN Max NOR IMP

11 41092 1992 JN2 DAVIES Colin CAR DRA 14.22

15 18512 1994 JN2 WITTS Kaigan PND DRA 14.58 14.39

23 14927 1993 JN2 DAVIES Peter ASR
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2011

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FLAHIVE Gerrard (HEM)
- A - BUTCHER Jasmine
- B - KNOCK James
- C - WATSON Andrew

- E - TRICKER Paul

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 10.45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011

Special Slalom - Males

Final ranking - Club National

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/04/2011  /  Norfolk Ski Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2011  /  30/04/2011 at 17:44  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

28 18071 1988 SEN SHUTE Robin NOR LSU

31 18558 1996 JN1 WILLOWS Laurence BRO 15.15 15.71

36 17948 1994 JN2 THOMPSON William BRO BSA 14.68 14.88

42 18659 1959 MAS NAYLER Graham ASR ALD 15.97 15.78

51 19317 1998 CH2 MADDEN Alex NOR BSA 17.11 17.34

54 19793 1995 JN1 FINCH Stuart NOR

56 14940 1960 MAS BECKETT David NOR 15.98 16.39

59 19209 1997 CH2 WHEELER William ASR AMB 15.83 15.16

65 20161 1994 JN2 BAKER Adam ASR

73 19027 1997 CH2 ADAMS Matthew SHK 17.89 17.36

87 DAYNS 1965 MAS SPANTON Nicholas NOR 15.51 15.64

88 20175 1992 JN2 DARRELL Matthew NOR 15.02

91 26076 1993 JN2 FROST James-Jack MID 23.56 23.68

95 DAYBL 1998 CH2 LUCK Ben NOR 15.75 16.21

102 12458 1982 SEN TELLING Paul AMB AMB 14.09 13.96

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

90 DAYCK 1965 MAS KING Clive NOR Gate 8

96 DAYRA 1995 JN1 ANDREWS Ryan NOR Gate 8

98 20682 1994 JN2 SIMBER Liam BRO Gate 9

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

28 18071 1988 SEN SHUTE Robin NOR LSU

43 41565 1996 JN1 EVANS Emile CAR DRA

69 19089 1998 CH2 FARREN Rory RAV RAV

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (16)

2 17479 1986 SEN POWELL Jonathan PND 14.31

3 14387 1991 SEN SIMPSON Elliot HEM IMP 14.67 14.10

9 14168 1993 JN2 WHEATMAN Max NOR IMP

13 17438 1992 JN2 MOLLOY Michael NOR 13.11 12.97

14 14855 1994 JN2 GRANT James HEM IMP 13.97 13.76

16 18992 1994 JN2 UPTON Ben WGC 15.42 15.32

22 20209 1989 SEN NELSON Oliver BRO 15.16

23 14927 1993 JN2 DAVIES Peter ASR

25 14347 1995 JN1 GIBB James CHT K 14.85 14.13

38 19085 1994 JN2 READER William ASR 14.72 15.03

46 14899 1995 JN1 MERCER Patrick NOR BSA 15.68 15.25

50 19420 1998 CH2 WITTS Callum PND DRA 15.52

54 19793 1995 JN1 FINCH Stuart NOR

65 20161 1994 JN2 BAKER Adam ASR

90 DAYCK 1965 MAS KING Clive NOR

92 2657 1966 MAS BANNISTER Simon ALD 16.73 17.08

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)

26 17793 1991 SEN MORGAN Freddie CHT BRO 14.26 13.95 Gate 16

58 19686 1996 JN1 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack ASR 15.77 15.67 Gate 16

86 20673 1999 CH1 BANNISTER Adam ASR 18.24 18.51 Gate 8

96 DAYRA 1995 JN1 ANDREWS Ryan NOR Gate 3

98 20682 1994 JN2 SIMBER Liam BRO Gate 16

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (11)

2 17479 1986 SEN POWELL Jonathan PND 14.31

8 4777 1985 SEN HATCHER David WCS K 13.27 12.73

11 41092 1992 JN2 DAVIES Colin CAR DRA 14.22

12 14889 1990 SEN BAKSH Peter BRO 13.65 13.52
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Norfolk Ski Club
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 180 m
HOMOLOGATION CN/NOR/2011

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FLAHIVE Gerrard (HEM)
- A - BUTCHER Jasmine
- B - KNOCK James
- C - WATSON Andrew

- E - TRICKER Paul

- A - Club National - same course
- B - 3 Runs, Best R1/R2 + R3

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 10.45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610
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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011

Special Slalom - Males

Final ranking - Club National

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/04/2011  /  Norfolk Ski Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2011  /  30/04/2011 at 17:44  /  Page 4/4

Rank Bib. RegNo Year (Rank) Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points Perf

20 17312 1992 JN2 WILSON Simon STS 14.61 14.31

22 20209 1989 SEN NELSON Oliver BRO 15.16

24 17319 1996 JN1 YATES Christopher TEL TEL 14.42 14.13

64 6894 1961 MAS SHAILES Darryl NOR 16.39 16.04

74 41662 1996 JN1 LEE Sam MID 17.12 16.85

88 20175 1992 JN2 DARRELL Matthew NOR 15.02

104 DAYMH 1948 MAS HAMMOND Mike BWP 19.94 19.52

Disqualified - Run 3 (3)

1 12797 1991 SEN CURTIS Daniel BWP K 13.88 13.41 Gate 9

50 19420 1998 CH2 WITTS Callum PND DRA 15.52 Gate 8

84 18378 2000 CH1 SOUTHALL Merrick FLK 45.39 17.98 Gate 6

Technical Delegate
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NORFOLK CLUB NATIONAL 2011
Special Slalom - Males

Penalty calculation

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/04/2011  /  Norfolk Ski Club (GBR)  /  Norfolk Race Team NOR/CN/2011  /  30/04/2011 at 22:29  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Clubs Points Best 5ce points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 CAR DRA 15.61 15.61 0.00
2 5 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 MID DRA 7.36 7.36 2.85
3 13 17438 MOLLOY Michael 1992 NOR 6.30 6.30 9.74
4 103 20594 HAMMOND Ross 1991 BWP - - -
5 10 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 BRO BRO 26.92 26.92 29.70
6 21 17284 SIEBER James 1996 ASR AMB 57.99 - -
6 18 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 PND 48.92 - -
8 35 14297 MOSS Maximillian 1996 EVO EVO 90.24 - -
9 6 14921 HUGHES Toby 1992 NOR 40.80 - -

10 14 14855 GRANT James 1994 HEM IMP 21.83 21.83 48.95

  

Best 5 at start
3 13 17438 MOLLOY Michael 1992 NOR 6.30
2 5 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 MID DRA 7.36

DNF 8 4777 HATCHER David 1985 WCS K 8.45
1 7 41182 HALES Thomas 1990 CAR DRA 15.61

DNF 12 14889 BAKSH Peter 1990 BRO 18.25

  

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 55.97
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 78.02
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 91.24

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 42.75 / 10 4.28
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty (4.28) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate




